	光明区总工会2022年6月招聘职业化工会工作者入围体检人员名单

	考生姓名
	报考岗位
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	排名
	是否进入资格复审和体检
	备注

	[bookmark: _GoBack]张*瑞
	GMZGH226501
	84.5
	90.3
	87.4
	1
	是
	

	吴*俊
	GMZGH226501
	80
	88
	84
	2
	否
	

	叶*慈
	GMZGH226501
	82
	85.3
	83.65
	3
	否
	

	李*杰
	GMZGH226501
	81
	78.7
	79.85
	4
	否
	

	张*娣
	GMZGH226501
	83
	0
	41.5
	5
	否
	



